
No Name of the Supervisor Name of Institute Email ID

1 Dr. Lodha Pradeep kumar P.
L.D. College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
pplodha@gmail.com

2 Dr. G. P. Vadodaria
shantilal shah engineering 

college,bhavnagar
gpv11@rediffmail.com

3 Dr. Hasmukhbhai R. Patel

Vidyabharti Trust Institute of 

Technology & Research Center, 

Umrakh

dr.hrpatel@gmail.com

4 Dr. Patodi Subhash Chand M.
Parul Institute of Engineering & 

Technology, Vadodara

scpatodimsu@yahoo.com, 

sc.patodi@gmail.com

5 Dr. Shete Dilip T.
Parul Arogya Seva Mandal, 

Vadodara
dtshete@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Vasani Rupesh P.
SAL Institute of Technology  & 

Engineering Research, Ahmedabad
rupeshvasani@yahoo.com

7 Dr. Purani Vinay S. DTE, Gandhinagar vinaypurani@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Gundaliya Pradipkumar J. L.E.College, Morbi pjgundaliya@gmail.com

9 Dr. Harshvadan S. Patel
L.D.College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
dr.hspatel@yahoo.com

10 Dr. Sheth Kirtikumar N

Shree Saraswati Education 

Sansthan's Group of Institutions, 

Mehsana

kirtinsheth@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Jain Rajeshkumar VGEC,Chandkheda rajkjain@rediffmail.com

12 Dr. Arora Narendra
L.D. College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
narendrakarora@gmail.com,

13 Dr. Gajjar Rajul K.
L.D. College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
rkgajjar@yahoo.com

14 Dr. Desai Jatin A.
C.G. Patel Institute of Technology, 

Bardoli
principal@cgpit_bardoli.edu.in

15 Dr. Verma ArvindKumar
BVM Engineering College, V.V. 

Nagar
akvbvm@yahoo.co.in

16 Dr. Bhatt Darshana R.
BVM Engineering College, V.V. 

Nagar
darshna9871@yahoo.co.in

17 Dr. Panchal Vijaykumar R. SVIT, Vasad vijay_svit@yahoo.co.in

18 Dr. Shah Bharat J.
L.D. College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
bjshah.ldce@gmail.com

19 Dr. Varia Harishkumar R. Govt.Engg.College-Bhuj hr7varia@yahoo.co.in

20 Dr. Umrigar Farokh S.
BVM Engineering College, V.V. 

Nagar
bmv_princi@yahoo.com
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21 Dr. Dhiman Sanjay D.
BVM Engineering College, V.V. 

Nagar
dhimansanjay18@hatmail.com

22 Dr. Dholakia Mrugen B. DTE, Gandhinagar Mrug63@rediffmail.com

23 Dr. Singh Navneet Pratap Govt. Engg. College, Surat nps22000@gmail.com

24 Dr. Jayeshkumar S. Patel
Vadodara Institute Of Engineering, 

Vadodara
vierorgin@yahoo.com

26 Dr. Thakkar Dipali Bhairav S.V.I.T., Vasad dipalithakkar@yahoo.co.in

27 Dr. Popat Tolaram ladharam
Parul Institute of Technology, 

Vadodara

28
Dr.Bhairav Kirtikumar 

Thakkar

Parul Institute of Engineering & 

Technology, Vadodara
bhairav.thakkar@gmail.com

29 Dr. A. Raman
SPB Patel Engineering College, 

Mehsana
principal.engineering@saffrony.ac.in

30 Dr. Akshey Bhargava
Kalol Institute Of Technology & 

Research Centre.Kalol
drksheyb@gmail.com

31 Dr. Varandani N.S.
L.D. College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
hodenv@hotmail.com

32 Dr. Upendra D. Patel S.V.I.T., Vasad patelupendra@gmail.com

1 Dr. Verma Anurag
G.H.Patel College of Engg. & Tech., 

V.V.Nagar

2
Dr. Shulka Ajit Kumar 

Nareshchandra

School of Petroleum Technology, 

Raison, Gandhinagar

ajit.shukla@spt.pdpu.ac.in, 

ajitkumarnshukla@yahoo.co.im

3
Dr. Qureshi Mohamed Rafik 

N 

Faculy of Tech. & Engg., MSU, 

Baroda
mnqureshi@rediffmail.com

4 Dr. George P.M.
BVM Engineering College, V.V. 

Nagar
pmgeorge02@yahoo.com

5 Dr. Bhatt Nilesh M. 
Gandhinagar Institute of 

Technology,Gandhinagar
nmbhatt@git.org.in

6 Dr. Jayesh K. Ratnadhariya
Alpha College Of Engineering & 

Technology,Khatraj
jkratriadhariya@yahoo.co.in

7 Dr. Karwa Rajendra
Faculty of Engineering, J.N.V. 

University, Jodhpur
karwa_r@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Bhatt Mangal G. S.S.Engg.College, Bhavnagar mangalbhatt@gmail.com

9 Dr. Kulshreshtha Digvijay B. 
C.K.Pithawalia College of Engg. & 

Tech.,Surat
casanovicdigs@hotmail.com

10 Dr. Desale Girish Rajnikant C.S.M.C.R.I., Bhavnagar
grdesale@csmcri.org,/ 

grdesale@rediffmail.com

11 Dr. R.Murugesh
Darshan institute of Engineering & 

Technology,Rajkot
drmurugesh_m@yahoo.com

12
Dr.Mulchandbhai 

Bhaichanddas Patel

Hasmukh Goswami College Of 

Engineering,Ahmedabad
mbp1947@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering



13 Dr. Harit Kishorchandra Raval
S.V. National Institute of 

Technology, Ichchhanath, Surat
hkraval1@yahoo.co.in

14 Dr. Ramani Bharat M.
A.D. Patel Institute of Technology, 

V.V. Nagar
ramani_mech@technology.yahoo.com

1 Dr. Suthar Bhavikkumar N. 
Government Engineering College, 

Modasa
bhavik.suthar@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. Mehta Sarabjeet Singh J.N.V. University, Jodhpur
ssmehta_58@rediffmail.com, 

ssmehta@jnvu.edu.in

3
Dr. Parekh Bhupendrakumar 

R.

BVM Engineering College, V.V. 

Nagar
brp_bvm@yahoo.co.in

4 Dr. Bhalja Bhaveshkumar R.
A.D. Patel Institute of Technology, 

V.V. Nagar
bhaveshbhalja@gmail.com

5 Dr. Haresh Bhatt

6 Dr. Sharma Shashi B.
Indus Insti. of Tech.& Engg., 

Ahmedabad
drsbsdirector@gmail.com

7 Dr. Thakar Vishvjit K.
A.D. Patel Institute of Technology, 

V.V. Nagar
head.ec@adit.ac.in

8 Dr. Kulshreshta Ashalata 
Shri Kankeshvari Deviji Inst.of 

Technology, Jamnagar
amy.sonpal@yahoo.com

9 Dr. Dharmesh J. Shah
L.C. Institute of Technology, 

Bhandu
djshah@lcit.org, research@dharmeshshah.org

10 Dr. yashwant b acharya
Physical Research 

Laboratory,Ahmedabad
ybacharya@rediffmail.com

11 Vithalani Chandulal Harilal
Government Engineering College, 

Rajkot
chv@gecrajkot.org

12 Dr. Shah Vipul Arvindbhai
Dharmsinh Desai University, 

Nadiad
v_shah_in2002@yahoo.com

13 Dr. Chetan Bhaskerray Bhatt
Vishvkarma Govt.Engg.College, 

Chandkhera
chetan_bhatt@yahoo.com

14 Dr. Akshai Aggarwal Gujarat Technological University

15 Dr. Jagdish Shantilal Shah LDCE,Ahmedabad jssld@yahoo.com

16 Dr. Madhukumar A.Mehta
C.k Shah Vijapurwala institute of 

management, Vadodara

madhu@mentopreneur.com/  

mehta_madhu@hotmail.com

17 Dr Priyanka Sharma

Institute of Science of and Technology for 

Advanced studies and 

Research,V.V.Nagar

pspriyanka@yahoo.com

18 Dr.Bhushan Harshadrai Trivedi
GLS Institute of Computer 

Technology,Ahmedabad
bhtrivedi@yahoo.com

19 Dr. Devarshi Samir Mehta GLSICT, Ahmedabad devarshi_r@yahoo.com

20 Dr. Vikram Kaushik
Nootan Sarva Vidyalaya Kelavani Mandal, 

Visnagar
dr.vikramkaushik@gmail.com

21 Dr.Jayeshkumar Madhubhai Patel
Sankalchand Patel College Of 

Engineering,Visnagar
jayeshpatel_mca@yahoo.com

ELECTRICAL / E.C / I.C / C.S / C.E



22 Dr. Gonsai AtulGiri MayaGiri Saurastra University amgosai@sauuni.ernet.in

23 Dr. Dhaval R. Kathiriya Anand Agricultural University drkathiriya@gmail.com

24 Dr. Prashant M. Dolia
Department Of Computer  Science & 

Application, Bhavnagar University
prashant_dolia@rediffmail.Com

1 Dr. Shah Bharat Ochhavlal
Shri S'ad Vidya Mandal Institute of 

Technology,Bharuch
mailpbs6183@yahoo.co.in,

2 Dr.  Nath Kaushk
G.H.Patel College of Engg. & Tech., 

V.V.Nagar

Kaushiknath2010@hotmail.com / 

kaushiknath@gcet.ac.in.

3 Dr. Puranik S.A.
L.D. College of Engineering, 

Ahmedabad
sapuranik@aits.edu.in

4 Dr. Subarna Maiti C.S.M.C.R.I., Bhavnagar
smaiti@csmcri.org, 

subarnamaiti@yahoo.co.in

5
Dr.Dwarkanath Dattatrya 

Kale
Mumbai ddkale@gmail.com

6 Dr. B. Ramaraj

Central Institute of Plastics 

Engineering & 

Technology,Ahmedabad

ramaraj rmrj@yahoo.co.in

7 Dr. Subhas Chandra Shit

Central Institute of Plastics 

Engineering & 

Technology,Ahmedabad

1
Dr.Khatwani  Prakashchandra 

A. 

Sarvjanik College of Engineering & 

Technolgy, Surat
pakhatwani@yahoo.com

TEXTILE

1. Those who have not completed two years after completion of PhD, will be accepted as Co-Guide till they fulfil the     

eligibility criteria.

2. Those who have applied and their names are not in the list, can E-Mail at phd@gtucolleges.in

CHEMICAL


